4 Kindness

Assistant Year Head: Ms Norasiken Binte Mohamed Noor (norasiken_mohamed_noor@schools.gov.sg)

Subject Teachers

Name

Email address

English

Ms Ang Mui Sing

ang_mui_sing@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics

Ms Alicia Minru Ngerng

ngerng_minru_alicia@moe.edu.sg

Science Mdm Noraini Bte Riffin noraini_riffin@schools.gov.sg
Other Subject Name Email address
teachers

Social Studies

Ms Ang Mui Sing

ang_mui_sing@schools.gov.sg

PE Ms Siti Nurhanis Binte Zamrot siti_nurhanis_zamrot@schools.gov.sg

Art Mdm Anwara Khatun d/o Moklis Khan anwara_khatun_moklis_khan@schools.gov.sg
Music Ms Cheah Ling Hui Esther cheah_ling_hui_esther@schools.gov.sg

CCE English Ms Rasyidah Binte Mohamed Idrus Z rasyidah_mohamed_idrus_z@schools.gov.sg

Mother Tongue and

Mother Tongue and CCE Teachers

Email address

teachers will inform
your child who is her
MT teacher.

CCE teachers
Mdm Teo Siok Hoon Candy teo_siok_hoon_candy@schools.gov.sg
Mdm Ng Peng Woon Rachel ng_peng_woon_rachel@schools.gov.sg
Mother Tongue Ms Chen Hsiang Yin chen_hsiang_yin@schools.gov.sg

Mdm Loh Chu Imm

loh_chu_imm@schools.gov.sg

Mdm Ang Chuay Yen

ang_chuay_yen@schools.gov.sg

Mdm Rita Zulkarnain Taha

rita_zulkarnain_taha@schools.gov.sg

Ms Norasiken Binte Mohamed Noor

norasiken_mohamed_noor@schools.gov.sg




Mrs Subramaniam Prema

subramaniam_prema@schools.gov.sg

Mdm Salmah Binte Awang

salmah_awang@moe.edu.sg




